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Bb Instrument
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Bb Tenor Sax
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Eb Instruments
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French Horn
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"Family Trees in Different Keys"' Bass Clef
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Family Trees in Different Keys Basses
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Viola

"Family Trees in Different Keys"

A
1

o o |

N —
\ .‘1
ﬁ—ﬁﬁ_‘.

&I VI D ge
AaY
e)

[ WS

i

)
CZ1VID
A=Y

ry |

‘\ }

ye

Vv

[y I

1

12

11

oo o o 4 5.

)
|V
Yy

e)

16

15

14

13

I

.TE_

L

]
i
:

)
o)

20

(2]
-

18

17

Iz
N

4

P ——— E—

23

22

[y |

21

)gl

) |
& 1 V1D,
A=Y
[y |

28

27

26

25

i

o2

S

)
21 PTD

Y I

32

31

30

29

q)_ :

[y |

36

35

34

33



	FamilyTreesInDifferentKeysCI
	FamilyTreesInDifferentKeysBb
	FamilyTreesInDifferentKeysTSax
	FamilyTreesInDifferentKeysEb
	FamilyTreesInDifferentKeysFH
	FamilyTreesInDifferentKeysBC
	FamilyTreesInDifferentKeysTuba
	FamilyTreesInDifferentKeysViola

